Parent Meetings

Following the guidance from the DFE and the school’s risk assessment, this term’s Parent consultations will not be able to take place as normal.  Since we have launched Google classroom, there is now a line of communication with the class teacher. However, if you would like a phone call to discuss how your child is settling back into school life. Each teacher will have a day set aside in order to contact you. The table below shows the day your child’s class teacher will be available. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]If you would like a call, please can you contact your class teacher through Google classroom (or tapestry if your child is in EYFS) stating a preference for morning or afternoon and they will arrange a time for you to talk.  As soon as we can return to normal practice we will return to face to face meetings.

Name
Date
Sally Teatheredge
Monday 19th October
Liz Nunn
Tuesday 20th October
Simone Last
Friday 6th November
Mary Warnes
Friday 23rd October
Mandy Elmer
Thursday 22nd October
Kate Wainwright
Wednesday 4th November
Richard O Brien
Thursday 5th November
Angela Tattum
Wednesday 21st October
Matt Yeldon
Monday 9th November
Paul Rosset
Tuesday 10th November 
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